9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12 Noon

to

to

to

to

to

to

May 14, 2010

Montgomery County Public Works Association
General Membership Meeting
Thursday, May 27, 2010

Upper Gwynedd Fire Station
660 Garfield Avenue, West Point, PA 19486
(215) 699-5454

Meeting Sponsors — EARTHBORNE, Inc.

9:30 a.m. Registration, Continental Breakfast

10:30 a.m. Rick Taylor & Doug Taylor, Earthborne, Inc.
Earthborne, Inc. — History

e State and City Contracts
e JCB Equipment
e Overview of JCB Wheel Loaders and Backhoes
10:45 a.m. Break
11:45 am. Earthborne, Inc. & JCB Representatives (Outside Presentation)

e Equipment Demonstration

e JCB Construction Equipment
e Altec Wood Chippers
e Snow Ex Salt Spreaders
12 Noon General Membership Meeting
1:00 p.m. Lunch

LUNCH RSVP to Mary Roberts by May 25, 2010
Phone: (215) 343-2000; Fax: (215) 343-7001

E-mail: cindy@earthborneinc.com




