

May 14, 2010

Montgomery County Public Works Association General Membership Meeting Thursday, May 27, 2010

Upper Gwynedd Fire Station 660 Garfield Avenue, West Point, PA 19486 (215) 699-5454

## Meeting Sponsors - EARTHBORNE, Inc.

9:00 a.m.	to	9:30 a.m.	Registration, Continental Breakfast
9:30 a.m.	to	10:30 a.m.	<ul> <li>Rick Taylor &amp; Doug Taylor, Earthborne, Inc.</li> <li>Earthborne, Inc. – History</li> <li>State and City Contracts</li> <li>JCB Equipment</li> <li>Overview of JCB Wheel Loaders and Backhoes</li> </ul>
10:30 a.m.	to	10:45 a.m.	Break
10:45 a.m.	to	11:45 a.m.	<ul> <li>Earthborne, Inc. &amp; JCB Representatives (Outside Presentation)</li> <li>Equipment Demonstration</li> <li>JCB Construction Equipment</li> <li>Altec Wood Chippers</li> <li>Snow Ex Salt Spreaders</li> </ul>
11:45 a.m.	to	12 Noon	General Membership Meeting
12 Noon	to	1:00 p.m.	Lunch

LUNCH RSVP to Mary Roberts by May 25, 2010 Phone: (215) 343-2000; Fax: (215) 343-7001

E-mail: cindy@earthborneinc.com